
Phone: 401.574.8401 Disability Management Unit Fax: 401.574.8524

Name/Title Specialty Contact 
Number Email

Lynne Dupont
Deputy Personnel Administrator Disability Management and Workers' Compensation    401.574.8525 lynne.dupont@hr.ri.gov  
Elizabeth Salhany
Human Resources Analyst III

Disability Management
Supervisor: BHDDH, DOC, DOR,  DLT, DOH, DCYF, DBR, DEM, DOA 401.574.8395 elizabeth.salhany@hr.ri.gov

Christine Solitro
Human Resources Analyst III

Disability Management 
Supervisor: DHS, Vets Home, DOT, DMV, EOHHS, DCYF, RITS 401.574.8506 christine.solitro@hr.ri.gov

SueEllen Dunn
Human Resources Program Administrator Disability Management 401.222.1589 suellen.dunn@hr.ri.gov
Karen Audette
Human Resources Analyst II

Disability Management
DOC 401.574.8402 karen.audette@hr.ri.gov

Maria Champigny 
Human Resources Analyst II

Disability Management
DOA, DOH, DLT, DBR, DCYF 401.574.8397 maria.champigny@hr.ri.gov

Maritzabel Ng
Human Resources Analyst II

Disability Management
EOHHS, DMV, DOR, DEM 401.574.8309 maritzabel.ng@hr.ri.gov

Katelyn Pangelinan 
Human Resources Analyst II

Disability Management
BHDDH, DOT 401.574.8510 katelyn.pangelinan@hr.ri.gov

Amy Carbary
HR Analyst II

Disability Management
DHS, VETS Home 401.574.8994 amy.carbary@hr.ri.gov

Jim Cruise
Risk Management Coordinator Workers' Compensation 401.574.8516 james.cruise@doa.ri.gov
Carol Giacobbi
Claims Examiner Workers' Compensation 401.574.8504 carol.giacobbi@doa.ri.gov
Leyla Ruano
Human Resources Technician Disability Management Training/Workers' Comp 401.574.8237 leyla.ruano@hr.ri.gov
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